Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathaniel Rodrigues - (860035) - Sevenoaks SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.43
38.00
38.25
38.34
40.40
40.56
43.46
43.81
44.35
45.66
49.41
49.65
49.65

54.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
38.00
37.43
38.25
38.34
40.56
40.40
43.81
43.46

44.35
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

296
283
277
275
235
232
189
184
178
163
128
126
126
96

WA Pts

283
296
277
275
232
235
184
189
178

Round

I I I I I T

I I I T

Round

I I T I T I T

Date

02/01/16
03/12/16
21/02/15
03/01/15
01/03/14
22/11/14
03/11/13
16/11/13
05/10/13
28/09/13
02/12/12
26/02/12
06/01/13
08/10/11

Date

03/12/16
02/01/16
21/02/15
03/01/15
22/11/14
01/03/14
16/11/13
03/11/13
05/10/13

Meet

Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016
Sevenoaks Club Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Basildon & Phoenix Winter Meet

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Sevenoaks Club Championships

Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open
Kent Junior League Division 2 Final

London Bo Redbridge Early County & Regional
Dartford SC Club Championships

Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open

Kent County Championships

Bexley SC Short Course Open Meet

White Oak Level 3 Meet

Meet

Sevenoaks Club Championships

Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016
2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Basildon & Phoenix Winter Meet

Sevenoaks Club Championships

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Kent Junior League Division 2 Final

Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open

London Bo Redbridge Early County & Regional

Venue

Kent
Sevenoaks
Gillingham
Basildon
Gillingham
Sevenoaks
Bexleyheath
Dover

liford

Eltham
Gravesend
Gillingham
Bexleyheath

Gillingham

Venue

Sevenoaks
Kent
Gillingham
Basildon
Sevenoaks
Gillingham
Dover
Bexleyheath

liford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks

Sevenoaks

Dartford

Dartford
Dartford
Dartford
Dartford
Dartford
Dartford
Dartford

Dartford

Club Swam Under

Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks

Sevenoaks

Dartford
Dartford
Dartford

Dartford

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

45.66 163 F 28/09/13 Dartford SC Club Championships Eltham Dartford 4
49.65 126 H 06/01/13 Bexley SC Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Dartford 3
49.41 128 H 02/12/12 Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open Gravesend Dartford 3
49.65 126 H 26/02/12 Kent County Championships Gillingham Dartford 2
54.47 96 H 08/10/11 White Oak Level 3 Meet Gillingham Dartford 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



