Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathaniel Rodrigues - (860035) - Sevenoaks SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.43	296	Н	02/01/16	Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016	Kent	Sevenoaks	3
38.00	283	Н	03/12/16	Sevenoaks Club Championships	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4
38.25	277	Н	21/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Sevenoaks	2
38.34	275	Н	03/01/15	Basildon & Phoenix Winter Meet	Basildon		2
40.40	235	Н	01/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Dartford	2
40.56	232	Н	22/11/14	Sevenoaks Club Championships	Sevenoaks		4
43.46	189	F	03/11/13	Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open	Bexleyheath	Dartford	3
43.81	184	Н	16/11/13	Kent Junior League Division 2 Final	Dover	Dartford	3
44.35	178	F	05/10/13	London Bo Redbridge Early County & Regional	llford	Dartford	3
45.66	163	F	28/09/13	Dartford SC Club Championships	Eltham	Dartford	4
49.41	128	Н	02/12/12	Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open	Gravesend	Dartford	3
49.65	126	Н	26/02/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Dartford	2
49.65	126	Н	06/01/13	Bexley SC Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Dartford	3
54.47	96	Н	08/10/11	White Oak Level 3 Meet	Gillingham	Dartford	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
38.00	283	Н	03/12/16	Sevenoaks Club Championships	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4
37.43	296	Н	02/01/16	Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016	Kent	Sevenoaks	3
38.25	277	Н	21/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Sevenoaks	2
38.34	275	Н	03/01/15	Basildon & Phoenix Winter Meet	Basildon		2
40.56	232	Н	22/11/14	Sevenoaks Club Championships	Sevenoaks		4
40.40	235	Н	01/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Dartford	2
43.81	184	Н	16/11/13	Kent Junior League Division 2 Final	Dover	Dartford	3
43.46	189	F	03/11/13	Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open	Bexleyheath	Dartford	3
44.35 Copyright 2024	178 4	F	05/10/13	London Bo Redbridge Early County & Regional	llford	Dartford Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
45.66	163	F	28/09/13	Dartford SC Club Championships	Eltham	Dartford	4
49.65	126	Н	06/01/13	Bexley SC Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Dartford	3
49.41	128	Н	02/12/12	Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open	Gravesend	Dartford	3
49.65	126	Н	26/02/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Dartford	2
54.47	96	Н	08/10/11	White Oak Level 3 Meet	Gillingham	Dartford	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS